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Box Score Re port Campolindo Boys JV Football @ Acalanes Boys JV Football - 10/27/2017
4:30 PM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 2 3 4 T

Campolindo 0 17 0 7 24

Acalanes 0 0 0 0 0

SCORING PLAYS

Team Quarter Time Scoring Play CAM ACA

Campolindo 2 06:40 #4 Ryan O'Neil pass complete to #1 Rex Curtiss for 7 yards. Touchdown! 7 0
(Point after kick by #6 Chase Giglio good)

Campolindo 2 02:26 33 yard field goal attempt by #6 Chase Giglio. Good! 10 0

Campolindo 2 00:12 #4 Ryan O'Neil pass complete to #1 Rex Curtiss for 52 yards. Touchdown! 17 0
(Point after kick by #6 Chase Giglio good)

Campolindo 4 08:16 #4 Ryan O'Neil runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #6 Chase 24 0

Giglio good)
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TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Campolindo
241
44

5.5

3.6

139

19.9

11-80

00:32:05

13

4
4
3/14 (21.4%)

1/6 (16.7%)

Acalanes
75

43

1.7

59
10-23

5.9

16
20
0.8
59
10

5.9

00:15:55

3
111 (9.1%)

2/9 (22.2%)
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PASSING - CAMPOLINDO PASSING - ACALANES
Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
4 Ryan 7 16 139 2 0 9 Mikey 6 10 36 0 0
O'Neil O'Donnell
13 John 4 13 23 0 0
Kalil
RUSHING - CAMPOLINDO RUSHING - ACALANES
Name Att Yds Avg D Name Att Yds Avg D
4 Ryan 16 80 5.0 1 10 Avery 5 12 2.4 0
O'Neil Howell
1 Rex 1 18 18.0 0 36 3 7 2.3 0
Curtiss Michael
Roux
3 Jean- 4 16 4.0 0
Luc 4 Nick 6 3 0.5 0
Axelrode Pearson
7 5 7 1.4 0 9 Mikey 4 1 0.3 0
Brandon O'Donnell
Manty
13 John 2 -7 -3.5 0
Team 1 -6 -6.0 0 Kalil
77 Will 1 -13 -13.0 0
Windatt
RECEIVING - CAMPOLINDO RECEIVING - ACALANES
Name Rec Yds Avg D Name Rec Yds Avg D
1 Rex 6 139 23.2 2 26 Luke 2 19 9.5 0
Curtiss Miles
82 0 0 0.0 0 7 Wesley 2 14 7.0 0
Jackson Alpert
Wheeler
21 Jack 2 12 6.0 0
3 Jean- 1 0 0.0 0 Miles
Luc
Axelrode 24 Jack 2 6 3.0 0
Muren
83 0 0 0.0 0
Charlie 2 Ryan 1 5 5.0 0
Craig Reilly
2 Tyler 0 0 0.0 0 10 Avery 1 3 3.0 0
Darr Howell
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DEFENSE - CAMPOLINDO DEFENSE - ACALANES
Name Tkl Solo Ast Sack TFL Int Name Tkl  Solo Ast Sack TFL Int
3 Jean- 4.0 3 2 0.0 1.0 0 9 Mikey 60 6 0 0.0 1.0 0
Luc O'Donnell
Axelrode
10 Avery 45 4 1 1.5 1.5 0
82 3.5 3 1 0.0 0.0 0 Howell
Jackson
Wheeler 36 Michael 35 3 1 0.0 0.0 0
Roux
77 Will 3.5 3 1 1.0 1.0 0
Windatt 52 Teo 35 2 3 1.0 2.0 0
Barakos
64 3.0 3 0 1.0 1.0 0
4 Nick 20 2 0 0.0 1.0 0
7 3.0 3 0 0.0 1.0 0 Pearson
Brandon
Manty 24 Jack 20 2 0 0.0 1.0 0
Muren
83 Charlie 2.5 1 3 0.0 0.0 0
Craig 11BenClark 2.0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0
84 Mason 20 2 0 1.0 1.0 0 32 Matt 20 1 2 0.5 05 0
Mastrov Montaquila
10 Ryan 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0 26 Luke 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
Fritch Miles
21 Jack 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0 55 Cole 1.0 1 0 0.0 1.0 0
Daugherty Schoenheide
2 Tyler 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0 21 Jack 05 O 1 0.0 0.0 0
Darr Miles
8 0.5 0 1 0.0 0.0 0 22 Nick 05 O 1 0.0 0.0 0
Branden Giorgianni
Maher
50 Jake 05 O 1 0.0 0.0 0
Gilbert
KICKING - CAMPOLINDO KICKING - ACALANES
Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
6 Chase 1 1 3 6
Giglio

PUNTING - CAMPOLINDO

Name Num Yds Avg 120
77 Will 1 27 27.0 0
Windatt

https://dashboard.digitalscout.com/dashboard/teams/188583/season/7934197/reports/boxs... 10/28/2017



Box Score Report | Digital Scout Page 5 of 5

PUNTING - ACALANES
Name Num Yds Avg 120
9 Mikey 1 30 30.0 0
O'Donnell
11 Ben 1 26 26.0 0
Clark
PUNT RETURNS - CAMPOLINDO PUNT RETURNS - ACALANES
Name Att Yds Avg D Name Att Yds Avg D
1 Rex 1 8 8.0 0
Curtiss
KICKOFF RETURNS - CAMPOLINDO KICKOFF RETURNS - ACALANES
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
1 Rex 1 16 16.0 0 24 Jack 1 10 10.0 0
Curtiss Muren
10 Avery 1 0 0.0 0
Howell
26 Luke 1 0 0.0 0
Miles
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