Box Score Report

Campolindo Boys JV Football @ Acalanes Boys JV Football - 10/27/2017

4:30 PM

BOX SCORE						
Team	1	2	3	4	Т	
Campolindo	0	17	0	7	24	
Acalanes	0	0	0	0	0	

SCORING PLAYS							
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	CAM	ACA		
Campolindo	2	06:40	#4 Ryan O'Neil pass complete to #1 Rex Curtiss for 7 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #6 Chase Giglio good)	7	0		
Campolindo	2	02:26	33 yard field goal attempt by #6 Chase Giglio. Good!	10	0		
Campolindo	2	00:12	#4 Ryan O'Neil pass complete to #1 Rex Curtiss for 52 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #6 Chase Giglio good)	17	0		
Campolindo	4	08:16	#4 Ryan O'Neil runs for 1 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #6 Chase Giglio good)	24	0		

TEAM STAT COMPARISON		
	Campolindo	Acalanes
otal Offense	241	75
Number of Plays	44	43
Yards per Play	5.5	1.7
Passing	139	59
Completions - Attempts	7 - 16	10 - 23
Yards per Pass	19.9	5.9
Touchdowns - Interceptions	2 - 0	0 - 0
Rushing	102	16
Rushing Attempts	28	20
Yards per Rush	3.6	0.8
Receiving	139	59
Receiving Completions	7	10
Yards per Catch	19.9	5.9
Penalties - Yards	11 - 80	8 - 70
urnovers	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	0 - 0	0 - 0
Interceptions Thrown	0	0
Punting Attempts - Average Distance	1 - 27.0	2 - 28.0
Defensive Sacks - Yards	3 - 13	3 - 26
Time of Possession	00:32:05	00:15:55
Downs		
First Downs	13	6
First Downs - Rushing	5	1
First Downs - Passing	4	2
First Downs - Penalties	4	3
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	3/14 (21.4%)	1/11 (9.1%)
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	1/6 (16.7%)	2/9 (22.2%)

PASSING - CAMPOLINDO						
Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
4 Ryan O'Neil	7	16	139	2	0	

PASSING - ACALANES							
Name	Cmp	Att	Yds	TD	Int		
9 Mikey O'Donnell	6	10	36	0	0		
13 John Kalil	4	13	23	0	0		

RUSHING - CAMPOLINDO							
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD			
4 Ryan O'Neil	16	80	5.0	1			
1 Rex Curtiss	1	18	18.0	0			
3 Jean- Luc Axelrode	4	16	4.0	0			
7 Brandon Manty	5	7	1.4	0			
Team	1	-6	-6.0	0			
77 Will Windatt	1	-13	-13.0	0			

RUSHING - ACALANES						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
10 Avery Howell	5	12	2.4	0		
36 Michael Roux	3	7	2.3	0		
4 Nick Pearson	6	3	0.5	0		
9 Mikey O'Donnell	4	1	0.3	0		
13 John Kalil	2	-7	-3.5	0		

RECEIVING - CAMPOLINDO						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
1 Rex Curtiss	6	139	23.2	2		
82 Jackson Wheeler	0	0	0.0	0		
3 Jean- Luc Axelrode	1	0	0.0	0		
83 Charlie Craig	0	0	0.0	0		
2 Tyler Darr	0	0	0.0	0		

RECEIVING - ACALANES						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
26 Luke Miles	2	19	9.5	0		
7 Wesley Alpert	2	14	7.0	0		
21 Jack Miles	2	12	6.0	0		
24 Jack Muren	2	6	3.0	0		
2 Ryan Reilly	1	5	5.0	0		
10 Avery Howell	1	3	3.0	0		

DEFENSE - (CAMPOL	LINDO				
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
3 Jean- Luc Axelrode	4.0	3	2	0.0	1.0	0
82 Jackson Wheeler	3.5	3	1	0.0	0.0	0
77 Will Windatt	3.5	3	1	1.0	1.0	0
64	3.0	3	0	1.0	1.0	0
7 Brandon Manty	3.0	3	0	0.0	1.0	0
83 Charlie Craig	2.5	1	3	0.0	0.0	0
84 Mason Mastrov	2.0	2	0	1.0	1.0	0
10 Ryan Fritch	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
21 Jack Daugherty	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
2 Tyler Darr	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
8 Branden Maher	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0

DEFENSE - ACALANES							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
9 Mikey O'Donnell	6.0	6	0	0.0	1.0	0	
10 Avery Howell	4.5	4	1	1.5	1.5	0	
36 Michael Roux	3.5	3	1	0.0	0.0	0	
52 Teo Barakos	3.5	2	3	1.0	2.0	0	
4 Nick Pearson	2.0	2	0	0.0	1.0	0	
24 Jack Muren	2.0	2	0	0.0	1.0	0	
11 Ben Clark	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0	
32 Matt Montaquila	2.0	1	2	0.5	0.5	0	
26 Luke Miles	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0	
55 Cole Schoenheide	1.0	1	0	0.0	1.0	0	
21 Jack Miles	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0	
22 Nick Giorgianni	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0	
50 Jake Gilbert	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0	

KICKING - CAMPOLINDO						
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts		
6 Chase Giglio	1	1	3	6		

KICKING - ACALANES					
Name FG FGA XP Pts					

PUNTING - CAMPOLINDO					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
77 Will Windatt	1	27	27.0	0	

PUNTING - ACALANES					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
9 Mikey O'Donnell	1	30	30.0	0	
11 Ben Clark	1	26	26.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - CAMPOLINDO					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
1 Rex Curtiss	1	8	8.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - ACALANES						
Name	Name Att Yds Avg TD					

KICKOFF RETURNS - CAMPOLINDO					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
1 Rex Curtiss	1	16	16.0	0	

KICKOFF RETURNS - ACALANES					
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD	
24 Jack Muren	1	10	10.0	0	
10 Avery Howell	1	0	0.0	0	
26 Luke Miles	1	0	0.0	0	